FIXING_DATE
2025.04.01.
2025.04.01.
2025.04.01.
2025.04.01.
2025.04.01.
2025.04.01.
2025.04.01.
2025.04.01.
2025.04.01.
2025.04.01.
2025.04.01.
2025.04.01.
2025.04.01.
2025.04.01.
2025.04.01.
2025.04.01.
2025.04.01.
2025.04.01.
2025.04.01.
2025.04.01.
2025.04.01.
2025.04.01.
2025.04.01.
2025.04.01.

TIME
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00
22:00

CCcY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
IPY
NOK
NZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

BUY
228.1912
200.7634
63.9729
254.0811
411.2704
15.7243
52.5793
392.352
469.6576
46.7264
98.3511
2.727
2.4298
34.7454
207.1334
93.752
78.8109
4.265
36.296
270.3452
10.6613
9.5903
363.5919
19.6589

MIDDLE
233.8909
205.7529
65.5641
260.3964
421.5383
16.1174
53.8733
402
481.3507
47.8834
100.9061
2.7975
2.4901
35.6067
212.3333
96.109
80.7659
4.4093
37.1964
277.1076
10.9262
9.8323
372.5845
20.1533

SELL
239.5949
210.7449

67.1563

266.715
431.8137

16.5108

55.1674

411.648
493.0507

49.0407
103.4681

2.8682
2.5505

36.4684
217.5384

98.4686

82.7217

4.5562

38.0972
283.8756

11.1913

10.0746
381.5795

20.6483



